
PASSION TWIST
vodka 
passion fruit
simple syrup
orange juice

MANGO SALVAJE
vermut rosso
lemon juice
mango juice
simple syrup
orange juice

MANGOCHOFA
Cynar 
lemon juice
spice syrup
green juice

SEX ON THE BEACH
vodka 
peach schnapps
orange juice
pomegranate liquor

APPLE  TONIC
vodka 
apple liquor
tonic water

TROPICAL ATTACK
mezcal
spiced liquor
orange juice 
pineapple and coconut juice

COCOBONGO
white rum
lemon juice
pineapple juice
coconut liquor

ROJO DE MI TIERRA
Tequila
mango liquor
grapefruit juice
pomegranate juice

MAI TAI
white rum
aged rum
triple sec
simple syrup
lemon juice
horchata

SNOW WHITE POISON 
Tequila
spicey tamarindo vodka 
grapefruit juice
red apple juice 

MEZCAL IMPACT 
mezcal  
watermelon liqueur
lemon juice 
blueberries

STRAWBERRY TONIC
vodka
strawberry liqueur
tonic water

PANDIBACCOCABO

COCK TA ILS
$5

$5

$5

$5

$5

$5

$5

$5

$5

$5

$5

$5

281123

USD
350ml

350ml

350ml

350ml

350ml

350ml

350ml

350ml

350ml

350ml

350ml

350ml

THIS IS TOTAL APPROXIMATE WEIGHT 



281123

PASSION TWIST
vodka 
maracuya
almibar simple
jugo de naranja

MANGO SALVAJE
vermut rosso
jugo de limón
jugo de mango
almibar simple
jugo de naranja

MANGOCHOFA
Cynar 
jugo de limón
almibar de especias
jugo verde

SEX ON THE BEACH
vodka 
licor de durazno 
jugo de naranja
granadina

APPLE  TONIC
vodka 
licor de manzana
agua tónica

TROPICAL ATTACK
mezcal
licor especiado
jugo de naranja
jugo de piña y coco

COCOBONGO
ron blanco
jugo de limón
jugo de piña
licor de coco

ROJO DE MI TIERRA
Tequila
licor de mango wild
jugo de toronja
jugo de granada

MAI TAI
ron blanco
ron añejo
triple sec
almibar simple
jugo de lima
horchata

SNOW WHITE POISON 
tequila
vodka tamarindo 
jugo de toronja
jugo de manzana roja

MEZCAL IMPACT 
mezcal  
licor de sandía
jugo de limón
arándanos

STRAWBERRY TONIC
vodka
licor de fresa
agua tónica

COCK TA ILS
$85

$85

$85

$85

$85

$85

$85

$85

$85

$85

$85

$85

MX

PANDIBACCOCABO

350ml

350ml

350ml

350ml

350ml

350ml

350ml

350ml

350ml

350ml

350ml

350ml

LAS MEDIDAS Ó PESO Ó MILILITROS SON APROXIMADOS.


